
 

Application Timeline  
CY27 SECA  

  
Thu, August 20, 2026 SECA Applicant Mandatory Workshop (10 AM) * 

  
Mon, August 24, 2026 SECA Applicant Mandatory Workshop (6 PM) * 

  
Fri, September 4, 2026 SECA Applications available at 12 PM 

  
Fri, October 2, 2026 SECA Applications due at 12 PM 

  
Mon, October 12, 2026 SECA Applications submitted to SECA Commission 

  
Fri, October 30, 2026 SECA Commission questions due to staff 

  
Sat, November 14, 2026 SECA Commission meeting with applicants  

(9 AM in Council Chambers) 
  

Mon, November 30, 2026 SECA Commission recommendations due to staff  
  

Thu, December 10, 2026 SECA Commission meeting - Unified Recommendation Meeting  
(6 PM in Council Chambers)  

  
Tue, January 19, 2027 

(tentative) 
City Council approval of CY27 SECA Grant Fund allocations 

 

* Workshop held in-person  


